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Application Seq. No (office use):-

*Higher Secondary Marks Details

Core Subject* :

2.Basic Details Section

1. Check Eligibility Status 2. Basic Details 3. Qualification 4. Enrolment

Marks (%)

STREAM*:

Total Marks Obtained

Check Eligibility Status

Category*:

Degree : UG Degree

College Details College Code:-  117 College Name : MANKAR COLLEGE

Out of Total Marks

Application No

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Phone No

Mobile Number*

Email ID*

Pin Code

Country*

Basic Details Section - Address for Correspondence

Label Type

Building/Avenue

Locality/Village

PO

State*

District*

City

Students Name*

Aadhar Number

Mobile Number*

Yes or No depending on whether student is                                                                 
  disabled/handicapped

Action to be performed

Minority Community*

Date of Birth*

Gender*

Marital Status*

Differently Abled*

Yes or No depending on whether the student belongs to a                                
Minority community

If applicable, :

Religion*

Mother's Name*

Father's Name*



Sl. No

1 Name of Examination*

2

3

4

5

6 Subject Combinations*

7

8
9

Sl. No

1 Name of Examination*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Subject Combinations*

9

10
11

Sl. No
1
2

3

4

5

Upload signature of the candidate not more than 
20kb

Core Subject

Generic Elective-1

Ability Enhancement 
Compulsory Course

Label Type Action to be performed
Admission Date*

Session*

Upload passport 
size photo not 

 more than 20kb

Registration No*

Registration Year*
Roll no*

Enrolment Info and Subjects

Action to be performedLabel Type

Registration No*

Registration Year*
Roll no*

Qualifications Section - Higher Secondary (12th.) Details
Label Type Action to be performed

Name of Board/ Council/ 
University*
Country where Board/Council/ 
University situated*
State where 
Board/Council/University 
Year of Passing*

Class/Division*

Marks%*

Name of Board /Council/ 
University*
Country where Board/Council/ 
University situated*
State where Board/ Council/ 
University situated*
Year of Passing*

Qualifications Section - Matriculation (10th.) Details







4. Enrolment

1
2
3
4
5
6
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10
11

Sl. No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Sl. No
1 Name of Examination*
2

3

4
5
6 Subject Combinations*
7
8
9

College Details College Code:-  117 College Name : MANKAR COLLEGE

Check Eligibility Status STREAM*: BAH Degree : UG Degree
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Application Seq. No (office use):-
1. Check Eligibility Status 2. Basic Details 3. Qualification

*Higher Secondary Marks Details
Total Marks Obtained 315 Out of Total Marks

500Marks (%) 63%

Application No: 3100000

Core Subject* :
BNGH HISGE

Category*: OBC-B

Gender* MALE
Marital Status* UNMARRIED
Differently Abled*

Yes or No depending on whether student is                                                                 
                                disabled/handicapped :                NO

2.Basic Details Section
Students Name* PARTHA SARATHI ROY
Date of Birth* 02.08.2000

Minority Community* Yes or No depending on whether the student belongs to a   
Minority community  :                   NO

Aadhar Number If applicable, :                       8175 5851 4247
Mobile Number* 8175234562

Religion* HINDUISM / ISLAM
Mother's Name* MIRA ROY
Father's Name* SUDHIR ROY

Locality/Village VILLAGE : MANKAR (LALBAZAR)
PO POST : MANKAR
Country* INDIA

Basic Details Section - Address for Correspondence
Label Type Action to be performed

Building/Avenue

Pin Code
Email ID*
Mobile Number*

State* WEST BENGAL
District* PURBA BARDHAMAN/ PASCHIM BARDHAMAN
City KOLKATA

713144
parthasarathiroy05@gmail.com

8175234562

Name of Board /Council/ 
Country where Board/ 
Council/ University 

M.P.
W.B.B.S.E

INDIA

Phone No 0343-2517269
Qualifications Section - Matriculation (10th.) Details

Label Type Action to be performed

Registration No*
Registration Year*
Roll no*

3142-040878
2015

ROLL : 101902B NO : 0037

State where Board/ 
Year of Passing*

WEST BENGAL
2016

BENGALI, ENGLISH, HISTORY, GEOGRAPHY, MATH, PHY.SC, LIFE SC.



Sl. No
1 Name of Examination*
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 Subject Combinations*
9

10
11

Sl. No
1
2
3
4
5

Country where 
State where 
Year of Passing*

INDIA
WEST BENGAL

2020

Qualifications Section - Higher Secondary (12th.) Details
Label Type Action to be performed

Name of Board/ Council/ 
H.S.

W..B.C.H.S.E.

Registration No*
Registration Year*
Roll no*

2151206034
2018-19

ROLL: 204211 NO : 1276

Class/Division*
Marks%*

PASSED
65%

BENGALI, ENGLISH, SANSKRIT, PHILOSOPHY, POL.SC.

Ability Enhancement 

Upload passport 
size photo not 

 more than 20kb Upload signature of the candidate not 
more than 

20kb

Environmental Studies

Session*
Core Subject

Generic Elective-1

2020-21
Hons Sub :                                            BENGALI

HISTORY

Enrolment Info and Subjects
Label Type Action to be performed

Admission Date* 15.10.2020
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