Application Seq. No (office use):-										
1. Check Eligibility Status 2. Basic			asic	Details 3. Qualification			4. Enrolment			
College Details College Code:- 117 College Name : MANKAR COLLEGE										
Check	Eligibility S	Status		STF	REAM*:		D	Degree : UG Degree		
Application No										
Core S	Subject* :					Category*:				
*Highe		Marks Detairks Obtained	IS							
	TOTAL IVIA	Marks (%)				Out of Total Marks				
		Warks (70)					<u>l</u>			
2.Basic	Details Se									
1	Students N	ame*								
2	Date of Bir	th*								
3	Gender*									
4	Marital Sta	tus*								
5	Differently Abled*				Yes or No depending on whether student is disabled/handicapped					
6	Religion*									
7	Mother's Name*									
8	Father's Name*									
9	Minority Community*			Yes or No depending on whether the student belongs to a Minority community						
10	Aadhar Number			If applicable, :						
11	Mobile Number*									
Basic Details Section - Address for Correspondence										
Sl. No		Label Type				Action to	be perform	ed		
1	Building/A	venue								
2	Locality/Vi	llage								
3	PO									
4	Country*	Country*								
5	State*	State*								
6	District*									
7	City									
8	Pin Code									
9	Email ID*									
10	Mobile Number*									
11	Phone No									

SI. No	Label Type		Action to be performe	
			Action to be performe	ed
1	Name of Examination*			
2	Name of Board /Counci University*	I /		
3	Country where Board/C University situated*	council/		
4	State where Board/ Cou University situated*	ıncil/		
5	Year of Passing*			
6	Subject Combinations*			
7	Registration No*			
8	Registration Year*			
9	Roll no*			
Qualif	ications Section - High	er Second	ary (12th.) Details	
SI. No			Action to be performe	ed
1	Name of Examination*			
2	Name of Board/ Counci University*			
3	Country where Board/C University situated*	ouncil/		
4	State where Board/Council/Universi	ty		
5	Year of Passing*			
6	Class/Division*			
7	Marks%*			
8	Subject Combinations*			
9	Registration No*			
10	Registration Year*			
11	Roll no*			
	nent Info and Subjects			
SI. No	* *		Action to be performe	ed
2	Admission Date* Session*			
3	Session* Core Subject			
4	Generic Elective-1			
	Ability Enhancement			
5	Compulsory Course			
	Upload passport size photo not more than 20kb		Upload signature of the candidate not more than 20kb	

Application Seq. No (office use):-									
							4. Enrolment		
					College Na				4. Emonnent
Concyc	Detans	concyc co.			leonege ma		AN COLL		
Chack Eli	gibility Sta	ntuc		STREAM*:	RAU			Degree	e : UG Degree
CHECK LII	gibility Stu	itus		STREAM .	DAII			Degree	. Od Degree
Application No: 3100000									
						Category*:	OBC-B		
Core Si	ubject* :	BNG	н	н	HISGE				
*Higher Secondary Marks Details									
		s Obtained	5	315					
	otal Ivial K	Marks (%)		63%		Out of Total Marks		500	
2.Basic D	etails Sect								
1	Students					PART	THA SARA	THI ROY	
2	Date of Bi					.,	02.08.20		
3	Gender*						MALE		
4	Marital St	atus*					UNMARRI	FD	
5	Differentl						d/handica		NO
6	Religion*	y Abica					IDUISM /		
7		Name*					MIRA RO		
8	Mother's Name* Father's Name*				SUDHIR ROY				
9	Minority Community			v*	Yes or No depending on whether the student belongs				nt belongs to a
	ivilliontly community.			y	Minority community: NO				
10	Aadhar Number				If applicable, : 8175 5851 4247				
11	Mobile Number*						81752345	62	
Basic Details Section - Address for Correspondence									
SI. No		Label	Гуре			Action	າ to be pe	rformed	
1	Building/	Avenue							
2	Locality/V	/illage				VILLAGE :	MANKAR	(LALBAZA	AR)
3	РО					P	OST : MAN	IKAR	
4	Country*						INDIA		
5	State*					1	NEST BEN	GAL	
6	District*			PURI	BA BARDHAI	MAN/ PAS	CHIM BAR	RDHAMAN	
7	City					KOLKAT	A		
8	Pin Code						713144		
9	Email ID*			parthasarathiroy05@gmail.com					
10	Mobile N	Mobile Number*			8175234562				
11	Phone No				0343-2517269				
		Qua	alificatio	ns Section	- Matriculat	ion (10th.)	Details		
SI. No	I	Label Type			Action to be performed				
1	Name of E	Name of Examination*			M.P.				
2	Name of E	Board /Cou	ncil/		W.B.B.S.E				
3	Country where Board/ Council/ University			INDIA					
4	State where Board/			WEST BENGAL					
5	Year of Passing*				2016				
6				BENGAL	LI, ENGLISH, HISTORY, GEOGRAPHY, MATH, PHY.SC, LIFE SC.				
7	Registration No*			3142-040878					
8	Registration Year*			2015					
9	Roll no*				ROLL : 101902B NO : 0037				
	1								

Qualifications Section - Higher Secondary (12th.) Details						
SI. No	Label Type	Action to be performed				
1	Name of Examination*	H.S.				
2	Name of Board/ Council/	WB.C.H.S.E.				
3	Country where	INDIA				
4	State where	WEST BENGAL				
5	Year of Passing*	2020				
6	Class/Division*	PASSED				
7	Marks%*	65%				
8	Subject Combinations*	BENGALI, ENGLISH, SANSKRIT, PHILOSOPHY, POL.SC.				
9	Registration No*	2151206034				
10	Registration Year*	2018-19				
11	Roll no*	ROLL: 204211 NO : 1276				
Enrolme	nt Info and Subjects					
SI. No	Label Type	Action to be performed				
1	Admission Date*	15.10.2020				
2	Session*	2020-21				
3	Core Subject	Hons Sub: BENGALI				
4	Generic Elective-1	HISTORY				
5	Ability Enhancement	Environmental Studies				
	<u> </u>					
	Upload passport size photo not more than 20kb	Upload signature of the candidate not more than 20kb				